August
Mon  Tues
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30
September
Mon Tues
=
12 13
19 20
26 27
October
Mon Tues
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31
November
Mon Tues
1
7 8
14 15
2 [
28 29
December
Mon Tues
5 6
12 13
19 20
January
Mon Tues
2 s
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

Wed Thurs Fri
3 4 5
10 11 12

17 18 19

24 [::::::] 26

31
Wed Thurs Fri
2
7 8 9
14 15 16

21 22 23
28 29 30

Wed Thurs Fri
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21

A

Wed Thurs Fri
2 3
9 10 11
16
30
Wed Thurs Fri
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22
Wed Thurs Fri
4 5 6
11 12 13

25 26 27

February
Mon Tues Wed
1
6 7 8

13 14 15
20 21 22

27 28
March
Mon Tues Wed
1
6 7 8

13 14 15

27 28 29

April
Mon Tues Wed
: E s
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

May
Mon Tues Wed
1 2 3
8 9 10

15 16 17
22 23 24

Thurs Fri
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
Thurs Fri
2 3
9 10
16 17
30 31
Thurs Fri
o
13 14
20 21
27 28
Thurs Fri
4 5
11 12
18 19

June

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2

Key

No School - Teacher In-Service
No School - Vacation

No School - Holiday

No School - Comp Day

Early Release at Noon

No School - Teacher Work Day
End of the Quarter

8/22
8/23
8/24
8/25

9/1
9/5

10/27
10/28

11/4
11/17
11/18
11/22

11/23-25
12/23-30
1/2
1/3

1/20

1/23

2/17

3/20-24

a/a
a/7

5/26
5/29

6/8

180

PO Ww R

HILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

No School - Teacher In-Service
No School - Teacher In-Service
No School - Teacher In-Service
No School - Teacher In-Service (Open House from 4:00 to 6:00 p.m.)

First Day of School
No School - Labor Day

Early Release at Noon; Staff In-service in the Afternoon
No School

End of the 1st Quarter

Parent- Teacher Conferences from 4:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Early Release at Noon

Parent- Teacher Conferences from 4:00 to 8:00 p.m.

No School - Teacher Comp Day, Thanksgiving Holiday & Break

No School - Winter Break

No School - Winter Break

Classes Resume After Winter Break

End of the 2nd Quarter/1st Semester

No School - Teacher Work Day/Semester Grades

No School - Teacher In-Service
No School - Spring Break

End of the 3rd Quarter
No School

High School Graduation
No School - Memorial Day

End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester

Student Contact Days

Teacher Contract Day for Parent Teacher Conferences
Paid Holidays

Teacher In-Service Days

Teacher Work Day for End of the Semester



