Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1	August					February	,			
8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 29 30 31	8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 29 30 31	_	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri		4	Wed	Thurs	Fri
15	15	1		3	4	5			1		3
15	15	8	9	10	11	12	6	7	8	9	10
Peptember	eptember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 October Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 1 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Hovember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Recember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 2 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	15	16					14	15	16	
March Marc	Percember Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Tues	22	23	24	25	26	20	21	22	23	24
Mon	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31	29	30	31			27	28			
Non	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31	Septemb	oer				March				
S	S	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 October Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 November Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 11 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 18 9 10 11 12 18 9 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	12 13 14 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 October				1	2			1	2	3
19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	19 20 21 22 23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	5	6	7	8	9	6	7	8	9	10
26	26	12	13	14	15	16	13	14	15	16	17
April Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3	April Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3	19	20	21	22	23	20	21	22	23	24
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 7 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 3 4 5 6 7 7 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	26	27	28	29	30	27	28	29	30	31
3	3	October					April				
10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 31 November	10 11 12 13 14 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 31 November	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 November	17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 November	3	4	5	6	7	3	4	5	6	7
24	24	10	11	12	13	14	10	11	12	13	14
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Tues Tues	17	18	19	20	21	17	18	19	20	21
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	24	25	26	27	28	24	25	26	27	28
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 34 32 33 34 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 </td <td>Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 34 32 33 34 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34<!--</td--><td>31</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td>	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 34 32 33 34 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 </td <td>31</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	31									
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Key No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Comp Day Early Release at Noon No School - Teacher Work Day No School - Teacher Work Day	1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 12 12 12 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Seecember	Novemb	er				May				
7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 9 10 11 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 29 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 20 11 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 11 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 20 21 22 27 28 29 30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 28 9 10 11 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 29 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 20 11 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 11 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 20 21 22 27 28 29 30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
14	14			2			1	2		4	5
21	21		_	9			8	9	10	11	12
28	28	_		16			15	16	17	18	19
No Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Tues	No Tues Wed Thurs Fri Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Tues Tues	21	22	23	24	25	22	23	24	25	26
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri	28	29	30			29	30	31	_	
1 2 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	1 2 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	Decemb	er				June				
5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 Key No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Vacation No School - Holiday 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27	Second Process	Mon	Tues	Wed		Fri	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	
12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 Key No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Vacation No School - Holiday No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Mork Day	12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 Key No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Vacation No School - Holiday No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Mork Day										
19 20 21 22 23	19 20 21 22 23	5	6	7	8	9	5	6	7	8	9
No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Vacation No School - Holiday No School - Comp Day	No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Teacher In-Service No School - Vacation No School - Holiday No School - Comp Day	12	13	14	15	16					
Key	Key	19	20	21	22	23					
No School - Teacher In-Service	No School - Teacher In-Service	26	27	28	29	30					
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri No School - Vacation 2 3 4 5 6 No School - Holiday 9 10 11 12 13 No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri No School - Vacation 2 3 4 5 6 No School - Holiday 9 10 11 12 13 No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	anuani					Key	No Scho	ol Topo	har In Sar	vico
2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Holiday No School - Comp Day Early Release at Noon No School - Teacher Work Day	2 3 4 5 6 No School - Holiday 9 10 11 12 13 No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 20 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	-	Tues	\A/ad	Thurs	Er:					VICE
9 10 11 12 13 No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 20 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	9 10 11 12 13 No School - Comp Day 16 17 18 19 20 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day		i e								
16 17 18 19 20 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	16 17 18 19 20 Early Release at Noon 23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day			=						•	
23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day	23 24 25 26 27 No School - Teacher Work Day		_								
·								-			Derr
70 71 Fad af the At	50 51 End of the Quarter			25	26	21					Day

HILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

0 /00								
8/22	No School - Teacher In-Service							
8/23	No School - Teacher In-Service							
8/24	No School - Teacher In-Service							
8/25	No School - Teacher In-Service (Open House from 4:00 to 6:00 p.m.)							
9/1	First Day of School							
9/5	No School - Labor Day							
5,5								
10/27	Early Release at Noon; Staff In-service in the Afternoon							
10/28	No School							
11/4	End of the 1st Quarter							
11/17	Parent- Teacher Conferences from 4:00 to 8:00 p.m.							
-	Early Release at Noon							
11/22	Parent- Teacher Conferences from 4:00 to 8:00 p.m.							
11/23-25	No School - Teacher Comp Day, Thanksgiving Holiday & Break							
12/23-30	No School - Winter Break							
1/2	No School - Winter Break							
1/3	Classes Resume After Winter Break							
1/20	End of the 2nd Quarter/1st Semester							
1/23	No School - Teacher Work Day/Semester Grades							
2/17	No School - Teacher In-Service							
3/20-24	No School - Spring Break							
4/4	End of the 3rd Quarter							
4/7	No School							
.,								
5/26	High School Graduation							
5/29	No School - Memorial Day							
6/8	End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester							

- 180 Student Contact Days
- 1 Teacher Contract Day for Parent Teacher Conferences
- 3 Paid Holidays
- 5 Teacher In-Service Days
- 1 Teacher Work Day for End of the Semester